
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Ewy 134.8 205.0 0

2 Joseph James Pratt High School 137.6 195.0 0

3 Tanner  Randles Sublette High School 139.8 195.0 0

4 Austin Snodgrass Ness City Eagles 140.0 185.0 0

5 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 137.3 180.0 0

6 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 137.0 170.0 0

7 Jonny Thelkeld Macksville High School 138.0 165.0 0

8 Kaden Pontius Larned 139.0 155.0 0

9 JJ Mooney Macksville High School 140.0 145.0 0

10 Kendrick Little Skyline High School 140.0 145.0 0

11 Caleb Carlton Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 115.0 0

12 Steve Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

13 Sam Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Snodgrass Ness City Eagles 140.0 315.0 0

2 Jacob Ewy 134.8 305.0 0

3 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 137.3 260.0 0

4 Tanner  Randles Sublette High School 139.8 260.0 0

5 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 137.0 230.0 0

6 Kaden Pontius Larned 139.0 230.0 0

7 Jonny Thelkeld Macksville High School 138.0 225.0 0

8 JJ Mooney Macksville High School 140.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Caleb Carlton Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 175.0 0

10 Joseph James Pratt High School 137.6 0 0

11 Steve Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

12 Sam Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

13 Kendrick Little Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaden Pontius Larned 139.0 215.0 0

2 Austin Snodgrass Ness City Eagles 140.0 200.0 0

3 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 137.3 195.0 0

4 Jonny Thelkeld Macksville High School 138.0 195.0 0

5 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 137.0 185.0 0

6 Joseph James Pratt High School 137.6 185.0 0

7 Kendrick Little Skyline High School 140.0 180.0 0

8 Jacob Ewy 134.8 155.0 0

9 JJ Mooney Macksville High School 140.0 155.0 0

10 Tanner  Randles Sublette High School 139.8 150.0 0

11 Caleb Carlton Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 135.0 0

12 Steve Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

13 Sam Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Snodgrass Ness City Eagles 140.0 700.0 10

2 Jacob Ewy 134.8 665.0 8

3 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 137.3 635.0 6

4 Tanner  Randles Sublette High School 139.8 605.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kaden Pontius Larned 139.0 600.0 2

6 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 137.0 585.0 1

7 Jonny Thelkeld Macksville High School 138.0 585.0 0

8 JJ Mooney Macksville High School 140.0 525.0 0

9 Caleb Carlton Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 425.0 0

10 Joseph James Pratt High School 137.6 380.0 0

11 Kendrick Little Skyline High School 140.0 325.0 0

12 Steve Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0

13 Sam Fisher Skyline High School 140.0 0 0


